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Investment Management Company

Briar Grove Website

https://briar-grove.com

For Questions or Concerns:
shellywich@imcmanagement.net
PH: 936-756-0032

Briar Grove
Ncighborhoocl
Garage Sale
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Holidays

May Day 2022 May 1 - Sunday

Eid al-Fitr 2022 May 3 - Tuesday

Cinco de Mayo 2022 May 5 - Thursday

National Day of Prayer 2022

May 5 - Thursday

National Nurses Day 2022

May 6 - Friday

Mothers' Day 2022 May 8 - Sunday

Peace Officers Memorial Day 2022

May 15 - Sunday

Lag BaOmer 2022 May 19 - Thursday

Armed Forces Day 2022 May 21 - Saturday

National Maritime Day 2022 May 22 - Sunday

Ascension Day 2022 May 26 - Thursday

May 30 - Monday

pas

PLEASE REMEMBER HEAVY TRASH PICK UP IS THE 15T WEDNESADY OF EVERY MONTH

BUZZFEST
WYz
Featuring Papa Roach, Seether,
Bush, The HU, Dead Sara,
05/28/2022
Gates at 2:00 PM
https://www.woodlandscenter.org/
events/featured/2022/buzzfest

MEMORIAL
v
May 30t (observed)
HONORING ALL WHO SERVED

and 10 Years
§ Show at 02:30 PM

Fun Holiclaqs
National Lumpy Rug Day- 5/1
National No PzntsDa 5/6 %
National Lost Sock Mcmonal Day5/9 |
Dance Like a Chicken Day 5/ _
Na‘aonal Road Tip Day 5/27 1)

CINCO b ;

2 Dt N\AYO

Conroe High School
05/19/2022

Gates open at 6:00 PM
Show @ 07:30 PM
https://www.woodlandscenter.org/even
ts/featured/2022/conroe-grad

Please DO NOT leave bulk

(However, the night before IS okay)

trash on sidewalks/driveways until designated trash day



https://www.woodlandscenter.org/events/featured/2022/conroe-grad
https://briar-grove.com/
https://www.woodlandscenter.org/events/featured/2022/buzzfest

